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Notre Dame College Percent of Graduates with Jobs Six Months after

From Career Services

Graduation

Cohort Year (Size)

2005 (158)

2006 (225)

2007 (230)

2008 (224)

2009 (338)

Percent Graduates with
Jobs Six Months after
Graduation

77%

73%

79%

77%

Notre Dame College Percent of Graduates Entering Graduate School

From Career Services

Cohort Year (Size)

2005 (158)

2006 (225)

2007 (230)

2008 (224)

2009 (338)

Percent Graduates
Entering Graduate
School

11%

14%

14%

12%




