

## Notre Dame College Percent of Graduates with Jobs Six Months after Graduation

## From Career Services

Cohort Year (Size)	2005 (158)	2006 (225)	2007 (230)	2008 (224)	2009 (338)
Percent Graduates with					
Jobs Six Months after					
Graduation	77%	73%	79%	77%	

## Notre Dame College Percent of Graduates Entering Graduate School

From Career Services

Cohort Year (Size)	2005 (158)	2006 (225)	2007 (230)	2008 (224)	2009 (338)
Percent Graduates					
Entering Graduate					
School	11%	14%	14%	12%	